2022 TAAF Circuit Meet — City of Paris
July 2, 2022

Host Team: Paris

Location: Paris Agquatic Center, 1625 Clement Road, Paris, Texas, 75460

Facilities: The facility is a 6 lane, 25 meter outdoor pool.
No separate warm-up/warm-down pool.
Coolers are welcome, but must be checked at front gate. No glass allowed at facility.
Bring chairs and tents.

Meet Schedule:
Warm-up 7:00 am — 7:45 am

Coaches Meeting  7:45 am
Meet Start 8:00 am

Rules: Current UIL and TAAF rules will govern (no DQs will be given)
Awards: Awards will be given to the top 6 in each heat

Entries: Athletes may enter up to 3 total events. 1 relay and 2 individual or 3 individual.

Admission: Swimmers and coaches are free. Ages 3 and older $5.00 per person.

Miscellaneous: Vending machine for drinks. Concession chips and candy.
Chick-fil-a

Heat Sheets: $3.00

Parking: _If grounds are wet, parking will be very limited at the pool, but available just two blocks west on
Clement Road. If ground is dry, there is plenty of parking available in the grass around the pool.

TAAF Order of Events Circuit Meet 2022

Girls Event Age Distance Stroke Boys Event
1 8-U 100 Medley Relay 2
3 9-10 100 Medley Relay 4
5 11-12 200 Medley Relay 6
7 13-14 200 Medley Relay 8
9 15-17 200 Medley Relay 10
11 18- over 200 Medley Relay 12
13 8-uU 50 Free 14
15 9-10 50 Free 16
17 11-12 100 Free 18
19 13-14 100 Free 20
21 15-17 100 Free 22
23 18-over 100 Free 24
25 6-U 25 Back 26
27 8-U 25 Back 28
29 9-10 25 Back 30

31 11-12 50 Back 32



33
35
37
39
41
43
45
47
49
51
53
55
57
59
61
63
65
67
69
71
73
75
77
79
81
83
85
87
89
91
93

13-14
15-17
18-over
8-U
9-10
11-12
13-14
15-17
18-over
8-U
9-10
11-12
13-14
15-17
18-over
6U
8-U
9-10
11-12
13-14
15-17
18- over
8-U
9-10
11-12
13-14
15-17
18- over
13-14
15-17
18-over

50
50
50
25
25
50
50
50
50
25
25
50
50
50
50
25
25
25
50
50
50
50
100
100
100
100
100
100
200
200
200

Back
Back
Back
Breast
Breast
Breast
Breast
Breast
Breast
Fly
Fly
Fly
Fly
Fly
Fly
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
[.M.
[.M.
[.M.
[.M.
[.M.
[.M.
Free
Free
Free

34
36
38
40
42
44
46
48
50
52
54
56
58
60
62
64
66
68
70
72
74
76
78
80
82
84
86
88
90
92
94



