2022 TAAF Circuit Meet – City of Paris July 2, 2022

Host Team: Paris

Location: Paris Aquatic Center, 1625 Clement Road, Paris, Texas, 75460

Facilities: The facility is a 6 lane, 25 meter outdoor pool.

No separate warm-up/warm-down pool.

Coolers are welcome, but must be checked at front gate. No glass allowed at facility.

Bring chairs and tents.

Meet Schedule:

Warm-up 7:00 am – 7:45 am

Coaches Meeting 7:45 am **Meet Start** 8:00 am

Rules: Current UIL and TAAF rules will govern (no DQs will be given)

Awards: Awards will be given to the top 6 in each heat

Entries: Athletes may enter up to 3 total events. 1 relay and 2 individual or 3 individual.

Admission: Swimmers and coaches are free. Ages 3 and older \$5.00 per person.

Miscellaneous: Vending machine for drinks. Concession chips and candy.

Chick-fil-a

Heat Sheets: \$3.00

Parking: If grounds are wet, parking will be very limited at the pool, but available just two blocks west on Clement Road. If ground is dry, there is plenty of parking available in the grass around the pool.

TAAF Order of Events Circuit Meet 2022

Girls Event	Age	Distance	Stroke	Boys Event
1	8-U	100	Medley Relay	2
3	9-10	100	Medley Relay	4
5	11-12	200	Medley Relay	6
7	13-14	200	Medley Relay	8
9	15-17	200	Medley Relay	10
11	18- over	200	Medley Relay	12
13	8-U	50	Free	14
15	9-10	50	Free	16
17	11-12	100	Free	18
19	13-14	100	Free	20
21	15-17	100	Free	22
23	18-over	100	Free	24
25	6-U	25	Back	26
27	8-U	25	Back	28
29	9-10	25	Back	30
31	11-12	50	Back	32

33	13-14	50	Back	34
35	15-17	50	Back	36
37	18-over	50	Back	38
39	8-U	25	Breast	40
41	9-10	25	Breast	42
43	11-12	50	Breast	44
45	13-14	50	Breast	46
47	15-17	50	Breast	48
49	18-over	50	Breast	50
51	8-U	25	Fly	52
53	9-10	25	Fly	54
55	11-12	50	Fly	56
57	13-14	50	Fly	58
59	15-17	50	Fly	60
61	18-over	50	Fly	62
63	6U	25	Free	64
65	8-U	25	Free	66
67	9-10	25	Free	68
69	11-12	50	Free	70
71	13-14	50	Free	72
73	15-17	50	Free	74
75	18- over	50	Free	76
77	8-U	100	I.M.	78
79	9-10	100	I.M.	80
81	11-12	100	I.M.	82
83	13-14	100	I.M.	84
85	15-17	100	I.M.	86
87	18- over	100	I.M.	88
89	13-14	200	Free	90
91	15-17	200	Free	92
93	18-over	200	Free	94